:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8815013

Apr 08, 2024 19:28 (UTC)

In epoch 275,469 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 8947 - 0.018556856 ETH&
68.56 USD

2 8948 - 0.018583988 ETH®&®
68.66 USD

3 8949 - 0.018510820 ETH®
68.39 USD

4 8950 - 0.018486651 ETH®
68.30 USD

S 8951 - 0.018539710 ETH®
68.49 USD

6 8952 - 0.018568250 ETH®
68.60 USD

7 8953 - 0.062371670 ETH®
230.43 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8815013
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/275469
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8947
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8949
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8951
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8952
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8953

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

8954

8955

8956

8957

8958

8959

8960

8961

8962

Validator Id

1140945

Amount

- 0.018540324
68.49 USD

- 0.018500576
68.35 USD

- 0.018519362
68.42 USD

- 0.018613862
68.77 USD

- 0.061855003
228.53 USD

- 0.018230740
67.35 USD

- 0.018555783
68.55 USD

- 0.018589385
68.68 USD

- 0.018559305
68.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.044130985
163.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8954
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8955
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8956
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8957
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8958
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8959
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8960
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8961
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/8962
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140945

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



