

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-12-25 03:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8815013

DATE & TIME Apr 08, 2024 · 19:28 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 275,469 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>8947</u>	- 0.018556856 ETH � 68.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>8948</u>	- 0.018583988 ETH � 68.66 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>8949</u>	- 0.018510820 ETH � 68.39 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>8950</u>	- 0.018486651 ETH � 68.30 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>8951</u>	- 0.018539710 ETH � 68.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>8952</u>	- 0.018568250 ETH � 68.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>8953</u>	- 0.062371670 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 8954 - 0.018540324 ETH ② 68.49 USD 9 8955 - 0.018500576 ETH ② 68.35 USD 10 8956 - 0.018519362 ETH ② 68.42 USD 11 8957 - 0.018613862 ETH ② 68.77 USD 12 8958 - 0.061855003 ETH ② 228.53 USD 13 8959 - 0.018230740 ETH ② 67.35 USD 14 8960 - 0.018555783 ETH ② 68.55 USD 15 8961 - 0.018589385 ETH ② 68.68 USD 16 8962 - 0.018559305 ETH ② 68.56 USD PROPUSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1140945 + 0.044130985 ETH ② 163.04 USD	<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
10 8956 - 0.018519362 ETH	<u>8</u>	<u>8954</u>	
11 8957	9	<u>8955</u>	
12 8958 - 0.061855003 ETH	<u>10</u>	<u>8956</u>	
13 8959 - 0.018230740 ETH ∅ 14 8960 - 0.018555783 ETH ∅ 15 8961 - 0.018589385 ETH ∅ 16 8962 - 0.018559305 ETH ∅ PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1140945 + 0.044130985 ETH ∅	<u>11</u>	<u>8957</u>	
67.35 USD 14 8960 - 0.018555783 ETH	<u>12</u>	<u>8958</u>	
68.55 USD 15 8961 - 0.018589385 ETH	<u>13</u>	<u>8959</u>	
68.68 USD 16 8962 - 0.018559305 ETH 68.56 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1140945 + 0.044130985 ETH €	<u>14</u>	<u>8960</u>	
PROPOSALS EVENTS Amount	<u>15</u>	<u>8961</u>	
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>8962</u>	
<u>1</u> <u>1140945</u> + 0.044130985 ETH �	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
- -	#	Validator Id	Amount
	<u>1</u>	<u>1140945</u>	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.